COGNOME

Zanetti
Conti
Zanetti
Plattner
Fiorazzo
Paoli
Rizzi
Dalla Brida
Bruni
Beccara
Zamboni
Bergna
Pedron
Bert
Floretta
Vindimian

NOME

Martina
Alessandra
Alessandra
Alexandra
Chiara
Chiara
Debora
Elisabetta
Erika

Irene

Laura
Milena
Monica
Silvia

Silvia Chiara
Susanna

PUNTEGGIO TOTALE

2062,500
62,500
62,500
62,500
62,500
62,500
62,500
62,500
62,500
62,500
62,500
62,500
62,500
62,500
62,500
62,500



